Winner List of Bingo Fiesta - Bonus Lucky Draw

Membership ID
100XXX797
101XXX882
100XXX258
100XXX208
100XXX223
100XXX702
100XXX475
101XXX218
100XXX036
101XXX901
100XXX398
100XXX499
100XXX378
100XXX874
100XXX155
100XXX002
100XXX260
100XXX857
100XXX020
101XXX525
100XXX474
100XXX501
100XXX020
100XXX927

First Name
JACQUELINE LIN CHEE
LIPING STEFFI
SUBRAMANIAM

TECK HUA

RONA

BAK SEW

HASLEMERE TOLENTINO
XIUNING

AH PANG

Ibrahim Bin Mohamed Shafiee
HENG CHEONG
SOHTIN

KWANG YANG

POH MENG

HON YUEN

STEVEN KHENG SOON
LIAN HUAY

THIN FONG

CECILIA

CHUI PENG

JING WEN

BOON CHUAN
HWEIMIEN
SUNDARAPANDIAN

Last Name
YET

GOH
THIRUCHELVAM
SEOW

TEO

NG

CUENA

LI

ONG
Mohamed
LEE

ow

LEE

TAY

LIM

LIM

GOH

LIEW
WIDAYANTO
PHUA

HE

SIM

LIM
NARAYANASAMY




